Digital Communication for More
Process Visibility:
• Modbus and 4-20 mA output options now available
• Con�guration and calibration can be done using
web based software
Long Lasting Sensor Life
• Double junction prevents reference contamination
• Flat glass measurement surface reduces the threat

© Sensorex Corporation. All rights reserved. In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Sensorex
reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
S272CD  Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CDTC  Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable (built in ATC), tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CD-ORP  Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned tead or BNC connector
S272CDTC-MA  Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned teads, 4-20mA = 0-14pH
S272CD-ORP-MA  Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned teads, 4-20mA = 0-14pH
S272CDTC-MB2**  Ryton® body in-line pH electrode with 3 m cable, tinned leads, Modbus 485 output
S272CD-ORP-MB2**  Ryton® body in-line ORP electrode with 3 m cable, tinned leads, Modbus 485 output
CALBOX - MB Interface to calibrate, configure, and monitor sensor with a USB connection
S272CD / S272CDTC
S272CD-ORP
S272 Series pH